Base Model
DLT
How To Order
(USB key shown
for scale)
Features:
•  3 Models: -B block style, -E short body & -L long body
• Bearing system for smooth operation
• Rugged design produces very reliable long life operation
• Internal air cylinder for space-limited applications
• Urethane bumpers, hardened pads, oil wick
• Optional telescopic airlines transfers air to tooling
• DIRECTCONNECT™ mounting pattern
• Corrosion resistant shafting for corrosive environments
• Position sensing using inductive or magneto resistive sensors
• Viton® seals for high temperature applications
Applications:
•  Machining, harsh environment, pick-and-place automation applications
•  Lift table applications
 -  -  -  -  -  -
Size
06M 10M 20M
08M 12M 25M
16M
-B Style Stroke* Metric (mm)
DLT-06M-B 6, 12, 25, 30
DLT-08M-B 6, 12, 25, 30, 40, 44
DLT-10M-B 12, 25, 40, 50
DLT-12M-B 12, 25, 40, 50
DLT-16M-B 12, 25, 40, 50, 65, 75
DLT-20M-B 12, 25, 40, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100
DLT-25M-B 12, 25, 40, 50, 65, 75, 85, 100, 115, 125
-E Style Stroke* Metric (mm)
DLT-06M-E 6, 12, 25, 30
DLT-08M-E 6, 12, 25, 40, 44
DLT-10M-E 25, 50
DLT-12M-E 25, 50
DLT-16M-E 25, 50, 75
DLT-20M-E 25, 50, 75, 100
DLT-25M-E 25, 50, 75, 100, 125
-L Style Stroke* Metric (mm)
DLT-06M-L 12, 25, 40, 50, 65, 75
DLT-08M-L 12, 25, 40, 50, 65, 75, 85
DLT-10M-L 25, 50, 80, 100
DLT-12M-L 25, 50, 80, 100, 125
DLT-16M-L 25, 50, 80, 100, 125, 150
DLT-20M-L 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 160
DLT-25M-L 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 160, 175
*Custom strokes available. Consult factory.
Style Description
B Block Thruster
E Short Body
L Long Body
DLT-06M-B
DLT-08M-B
DLT-10M-B
DLT-12M-B
DLT-16M-B
DLT-20M-B
DLT-25M-B
Bearing Description
B Linear Ball Bearings†
C Composite Bushings
†Not available on -06 & -08
Seals Description
“Blank” Buna-N
V Viton® High Temperature
Shafting Description
“Blank” Precision Hardened
S  Corrosion Resistant
GR-LIN  |  17 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
DLT Series - internal air cylinder
Internal Air Cylinder Linear Thruster Slides | Features and Benefits | How To Order